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0000001 01/01/2015 PRODUVCTOS BERNAL EIRL LP Compromisc S/. 8,008.00 8,008.00
096800020005 PAN FRANCES 3300.000000 0.180000 594.00 0.18 594.00
096800020006 PAN INTEGRAL 6200.000000 0.200000 1,240.00 0.2 1,240.00
096800020014 PAN DE YEMA 29400.000000 0.210000 6,174.00 0.21 6,174.00
0000002 01/01/201»5 PROVEEDORES PERUANOS DE BIENES LP Compromisc S/. 1,264.25 1,264.25
090600030087 MAIZ MORADO (AL PESO) 250.000000 4,300000 1,075.00 43 1,075.00
090600030090 MAIZ CANCHA §.000000 4.800000 24.00 48 24.00
090600040044 HARINA DE TRIGO SIN PREPARAR 45.000000 2.250000 101.25 225 101.25
094100040024 MANI PELADO 8.000000 8.000000 64.00 8 64.00
0000003 Qh1‘19w1‘/2015 PROVEEDORES PERUANOS DE BIENES LP Compromisc S/. 270.20 270.20
090600020071 FIDEOC CABELLO DE ANGEL 50.000000 3.420000 171.00 3.42 171.00
090600020122 FIDEO SURTIDO PARA SOPA 40.000000 2.480000 99.20 2.48 99.20
0000004 01/01/2015 NEGOCIOS FAVIH SAC LP Compromisc S/. 4,950.00 4,950.00
093300020032 HUEVO DE GALLINA CATEGORIA PRIMERA 1000.000000 4.950000 4,950.00 4.95 4,950.00
0000005 01/01/2015 COMERCIAL TRES ESTRELLAS S.A. LP  Compromisc SI. 12,185.40 12,185.40
099600010001 ACELGA (AL PESO) 22.000000 2.000000 44.00 2 44.00
099600010002 ALBAHACA (AL PESO) 26.000000 2.000000 52.00 2 52.00
099600010010 BROCOLI (AL PESO) 230.000000 1.700000 391.00 1.7 391.00
099600010020 PEPINILLO 30.000000 1.000000 30.00 1 30.00
099600010031 ESPINACA (AL PESO) 300.000000 2.300000 690.00 23 690.00
099600010037 COL CHINA (AL PESO) 20.000000 1.700000 34.00 17 34.00
099600010053 ZAPALLO ITALIANO (AL PESO) 330.000000 1.400000 462.00 14 462.00
099600010058 BERENJENA (AL PESO) 90.000000 3.000000 270.00 3 270.00
099600010060 CAIGUA (AL PESO) 140.000000 2.700000 378.00 27 378.00
099600010066 APIO (AL PESO) 173.000000 1.600000 276.80 16 276.80
099600010067 CEBOLLA CHINA (AL PESO) 31.000000 1.500000 46.50 15 46.50
099600010068 COLIFLOR (AL PESO) 140.000000 2.800000 392.00 238 392.00
099600010070 PORO (AL PESO) 160.000000 2.000000 320.00 2 320.00
099600010131 CEBOLLAROJA (AL PESO) 1280.000000 1.700000 2,176.00 17 2,176.00
099600010134 LECHUGA AMERICANA 713.000000 1.000000 713.00 1 713.00
099600010143 ZAPALLO LOCHE (AL PESO) 1.000000 11.000000 11.00 1 11.00
099600010208 AJO PELADO A GRANEL 96.000000 8.500000 816.00 85 816.00
099600010214 AJI VERDE 86.000000 2.500000 215.00 2.5 215.00
099600010254 PIMIENTO CRIOLLO 488.000000 2.100000 1,024.80 21 1,024.80
099600020010 BETERRAGA (AL PESO) 85.000000 1.400000 119.00 14 119.00
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0000005 01/01/2015 COMERCIAL TRES ESTRELLAS S.A. .LP Compromis¢ S/. 12,185.40 12,185.40
099600020017 OLLUCO PICADO 85.000000 2.800000 238.00 28 238.00
099600020034 NABO (AL PESO) 158.000000 1.500000 237.00 15 237.00
099600020036 ZANAHORIA (AL PESO) 842.000000 1.400000 1,178.80 1.4 1,178.80
099600040003 CHAMPINON (AL PESO) 2.000000 22.000000 44.00 22 44.00
099600070002 ALVERJA CHINA JOLANTAO (AL PESO) 15.000000 6.500000 97.50 65 97.50
099600070004 ALVERJAVERDE StN VAINA (AL PESO) 430.000000 8.500000 1,105.00 85 1,105.00
099600070006 FREJOL CHINO 70.000000 2.800000 196.00 28 196.00
099600070007 HABAFRESCA V 30.000000 2.000000 60.00 2 60.00
099600080009 CULANTRO (AL PESO) 109.000000 2.000000 218.00 2 218.00
099600080010 HIERBA BUENA (AL PESO) 10.000000 1.500000 15.00 1.5 15.00
099600080012 HUACATAY (AL PESO) 5.000000 2.200000 11.00 22 11.00
099600080015 PEREJIL (AL PESO) 16.000000 1.500000 24.00 15 24.00
099600080018 TOMILLO (AL PESO) 0.500000 7.000000 3.50 7 3.50
099600080026 CEDRON (AL PESO) 13.000000 5.000000 65.00 5 65.00
099600080027 HIERBA LUISA (AL PESO) 12.000000 3.000000 36.00 3 36.00
099600080032 MANZANILLA FRESCA (AL PESO) 32.000000 2.500000 80.00 2.5 80.00
099600080035 TORONJIL (AL PESO) 21.000000 5.500000 115.50 5.5 115.50
0000006 01/01/2015 COMERCIAL TRES ESTRELLAS S.A. LP Compromisc S/. 6,056.00 6,056.00
094100030026 MANZANA DE AGUA (AL PESO) 135.000000 1.800000 243.00 1.8 243.00
094100030028 MARACUYA (AL PESO) 90.000000 2.800000 252.00 28 252.00
094100030028 MEMBRILLO (AL PESO) 295.000000 2.600000 767.00 26 767.00
094100030066 MANGO EDWARD (AL PESO) 2250.000000 1.800000 4,050.00 1.8 4,050.00
094100030068 GRANADILLA (AL PESO) 120.000000 3.800000 456.00 38 456.00
094100030223 MANZANA CHILENA 240.000000 1.200000 288.00 1.2 288.00
0000007 01/01/2015 COMERCIAL TRES ESTRELLAS S.A. LP Compromisc S/. 2,853.00 2,853.00
090600030073 QUINUA PERLADA 130.000000 13.200000 1,716.00 132 1,716.00
090600030083 TRIGO MORON 80.000000 3.100000 248.00 31 248.00
090600030084 TRIGO PELADO 20.000000 3.000000 60.00 3 60.00
090600040038 SEMOLA DE TRIGO 50.000000 2.600000 130.00 26 130.00
093100080012 MERMELADAX 1 KG 60.000000 5.800000 348.00 5.8 348.00
097900060016 PURF DE PAPAS INSTANTANEO A GRANEL 16.000000 11.000000 165.00 1" 165.00
099600020028 PAPA SECAAMARILLA 30.000000 6.200000 186.00 6.2 186.00
0000008 01/01/2015 DISTRIBUIDORA PACEL DE HECTOR CAl MC  Compromisc S/. 10,488.20 10,488.20
090600030031 CAFE MOLIDO X 1 KG 34.000000 22.000000 748.00 22 748.00
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0000008 01/_91/2015 DISTRIBUIDORA PACEL DE HECTOR CAF  MC  Compromisc S/. 10,488.20 10,488.20
090600040161 CHUNO A GRANEL 30.000000 4.500000 135.00 45 135.00
090600070005 COCOAEN POLVO X 180 G 26.000000 6.400000 166.40 6.4 166.40
091400060005 ATUN EN FILETE EN ACEITE VEGETAL X 170 g 288.000000 5.208334 1,500.00 5.208334 1,500.00
091400060055 ANCHOVETAEN FILETE EN ACEITE VEGETAL X 170 g 1300.000000 3.250000 4,225.00 3.25 4.225.00
092200010018 CANELAENTERA 2.000000 47.800000 95.60 478 95.60
092200010020 CLAVO DE OLOR 1.000000 55.000000 55.00 55 55.00
092200010074 OREGANO ENTERO SECO A GRANEL 2.000000 15.000000 30.00 15 30.00
092200010190 AJONJOLI 6.000000 11.000000 66.00 " 66.00
092200010294 PALILLO MOLIDO X © G APROX. X 84 SOBRES 2.000000 16.200000 32.40 16.2 32.40
092200010206 CONDIMENTO TUCO EN POLVO X 8 G APROX. X 84 SOBRES 4.000000 27.000000 108.00 27 108.00
092200010299 GLUTAMATO MONOSODICO X 1 KG 4,000000 7.700000 30.80 7.7 30.80
092200010322 SAL YODADA DE COCINA X 1 kg 250.000000 0.840000 210.00 0.84 210.00
092200010349 PIMIENTA MOLIDA X 4 g APROX. X 100 SOBRES 4.000000 32.000000 128.00 32 128.00
092200010350 COMINO MOLIDO X 4 g APROX. X 100 SOBRES 4.000000 31.000000 124.00 31 124.00
092200010435 ACHIOTE MOLIDO X 50 g 5.000000 8.500000 42.50 8.5 4250
092200080003 VINAGRE BLANCO X 600 mL 15.000000 2.180000 32.70 218 32.70
093300010015 TOCINO AHUMADO 0.500000 26.000000 13.00 26 13.00
094100020020 CONSERVA DE DURAZNO EN ALMIBAR X 820 g 10.000000 6.000000 60.00 6 60.00
094100050001 ACEITUNAEN BOTIJAA GRANEL 90.000000 9.800000 882.00 98 882.00
097500020010 CHANCACAEN CHIPA 12.000000 4.400000 52.80 44 52.80
097900070002 FLAN INSTANTANEO A GRANEL 25.000000 6.500000 162.50 65 162.50
097900080002 GELATINAA GRANEL 150.000000 6.000000 900.00 6 900.00
097900120004 MAYONESA X 500 g 25.000000 7.500000 187.50 75 187.50
097900120070 MOSTAZA X 200 G 10.000000 3.000000 30.00 3 30.00
097900120092 SALSA DE TOMATE X 400 g 4.000000 3.800000 15.20 38 15.20
009600010212 AJI AMARILLO SECO (AL PESO) 7.000000 26.000000 182.00 26 182.00
099600010222 AJt PANCA SECO (AL PESO) 9.000000 26.000000 234.00 26 234.00
099600080022 ANIS ENTERO (AL PESO) 1.000000 21.000000 21.00 21 21.00
099600080036 TE A GRANEL 2.000000 9.400000 18.80 9.4 18.80
0000009 01/01/2015 DISTRIBUIDORA PACEL DE HECTOR CAF MC Compromis¢ S/. 6,000.00 6,000.00
095400040017 LECHE ENTERAEN POLVO A GRANEL 250.000000 24.000000 6,000.00 24 6,000.00
0000010 01/01/2015 DISTRIBUIDORA DE CARNES ZEDINASA  MC  Compromis( S/. 7,291.20 7,291.20
091400030004 BOLADE LOMO 60.000000 20.500000 1,230.00 205 1,230.00
091400030011 HIGADO DE RES 138.000000 7.800000 1,076.40 7.8 1,076.40
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0000010 01/01/2015 DISTRIBUIDORA DE CARNES ZEDINASA MC  Compromisc S/. 7.291.20 7,291.20
091400030036 BOFE DE RES 60.000000 6.500000 390.00 6.5 390.00
091400030050 CARNE DE RES PIERNA 120.000000 17.500000 2,100.00 175 2,100.00
091400030057 CORAZON DE RES 66.000000 13.800000 910.80 138 910.80
091400030058 MONDONGO DE RES CONGELADO 160.000000 9.900000 1,584.00 99 1,584.00
0000011 01/01/2015 DISTRIBUIDORA PACEL DE HECTORCAI MC  Compromisc S/. 3,658.50 3,658.50
093300010010 JAMONADA DE TERNERA 34.500000 15.000000 517.50 15 517.50
095400090015 QUESO FUNDIDO 30.500000 18.000000 549.00 18 549.00
095400090038 QUESO PASTEURIZADO 162.000000 16.000000 2,592.00 16 2,592.00
0000012 01/01/2015 COMERCIAL TRES ESTRELLAS S.A. LP Compromisc S/. 1,800.00 1,800.00
091400010097 PATO EVISCERADO 120.000000 15.000000 1,800.00 15 1,800.00
0000013 01/01/2015 COMERCIAL TRES ESTRELLAS S.A. LP Compromisc S/. 2,042.40 2,042.40
091400010027 CARNE DE GUISO DE PECHUGA DE PAVITA 148.000000 13.800000 2,042.40 13.8 2,042.40
0000014 01/01/2015 DISTRIBUIDORA DE CARNES ZEDINASA LP  Compromisc S/. 1,878.50 1,878.50
091400020004 CHULETA DE CERDO 130.000000 14.450000 1,878.50 14.45 1,878.50
0000015 01/01/2015 DISTRIBUIDORA PACEL DE HECTOR CA¥ LP Compromisc S/. 5,612.00 5,512.00
091400050013 COJINOVAEN FILETE 80.000000 14.900000 1,192.00 14.9 1,192.00
091400050017 TOLLO EN FILETE 300.000000 14.400000 4,320.00 14.4 4,320.00
0000016 01/01/2015 DISTRIBUIDORA DE CARNES ZEDINASA LP  Compromisc S/. 1,280.00 1,280.00
091400020006 PIERNA DE CERDO DESHUESADO SiIN PELLEJO 80.000000 16.000000 1,280.00 16 1,280.00
0000017 01/01/2015 COMERCIAL TRES ESTRELLAS S.A. LP Compromisc S/. 28,075.50 28,075.50
091400010006 POLLO ENTERO SIN VISCERAS 3650.000000 7.550000 27,557.50 7.55 27,557.50
091400010061 MENUDENCIADE POLLO 140.000000 3.700000 518.00 37 518.00
0000018 01/01/2015 MARKALLA PERU SAC MC Compromisc S/. 2,208.20 2,208.20
090600010025 ACEITE VEGETALX S L 72.000000 30.669450 2,208.20 30.66945 2,208.20
0000020 01/01/2015 SILVERA DAMIAN ABRAHAN LP Compromisc S/. 3,561.68 3,651.68
090600030506 CHOCLO CALIDAD PRIMERA 670.000000 0.500000 335.00 05 335.00
094100030221 LIMON (AL PESO) 199.000000 1.787170 355.65 1.78717 355.65
099600010249 TOMATE ITALIANO (AL PESO) 865.000000 0.900000 778.50 0.9 778.50
099600010324 COL CRESPA CALIDAD PRIMERA 40.000000 0.300000 12.00 0.3 12.00
099600010327 VAINITA CALIDAD PRIMERA 19.000000 1.500000 28.50 1.5 28.50
099600010330 ZAPALLO TIPO MACRE CALIDAD PRIMERA 779.000000 0.570000 444.03 0.57 444.03
099600020016 PAPAYUNGAY 1665.000000 0.800000 1,332.00 08 1,332.00
099600020099 YUCA CATEGORIA| 380.000000 0.700000 266.00 0.7 266.00
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0000021 01/01/2015» CORSUGEN SRL LP Compromisc S/. 1,280.60 1,280.60
099600070013 FREJOL CANARIO 38.000000 5.000000 190.00 5 190.00
099600070024 FREJOL PANAMITO 38.000000 5.000000 190.00 5 190.00
099600070031 PALLAR 38.000000 6.500000 247.00 6.5 247.00
099600070045 LENTEJAX 1KG 76.000000 4.600000 349.60 46 349.60
099600070139 ARVEJA PARTIDA CALIDAD 1 EXTRA 38.000000 3.500000 133.00 35 133.00
099600070142 GARBANZO CALIDAD 1 EXTRA 38.000000 4500000 171.00 45 171.00
0000022 15/01/2015 ADMINISTRADORA 6 DE AGOSTO S.A. ASP Compromisc¢ S/. 3,267.00 3,267.00
172100070020 PETROLEO DIESEL BS S50 300.000000 10.890000 3,267.00 10.89 3,267.00
0000023 16/01/2015 VILLA GAS S.R. LTDA. MC Compromis¢ S/. 1,620.00 1,520.00
174200030016 GAS PROPANO X 45 KG - 12.000000 126666659 1,520.00 126.666659 1,520.00
0000024 16/01/2015 ARQUIMEDES SA ASP Compromisc S/. 660.00 660.00
203400040016 CEMENTO PORTLAND TiPO | X 42.50 KG 30.000000 22.000000 660.00 22 660.00
0000025 16/01/2015 VELA TIHUAY, ANGELICA ASP Compromisc S/. 1,777.00 1,777.00
/31500060002 TEMPLE 25.000000 41.500000 1,037.50 415 1,037.50
731500060010 POLVO IMPERMEABILIZANTE PARA PARED 30.000000 4.200000 126.00 42 126.00
731500060076 SOLVENTE EPOXICO. 5.000000 59.700000 298.50 59.7 298.50
731500090012 SELLADOR PARA PARED 10.000000 31.500000 315.00 315 315.00
0000027 20/01/2015 EDITORA PERU ASP Compromisc S/. 5,840.00 5,840.00
545000010015 DIARIO EL PERUANO 2920.000000 2.000000 5,840.00 2 5,840.00
0000028 21/01/2015 JWK REPRESENTACIONES GENERALES ASP Compromisc S/. 3,395.00 3,395.00
899600080216 POLO DE ALGODON MANGA CORTA CUELLO REDONDO UNISEX COLOR CELESTE 150.000000 9.700000 1,455.00 97 1,455.00
899600080217 POLO DE ALGODON MANGA CORTA CUELLO REDONDO UNISEX COLOR AZUL 200.000000 9.700000 1,940.00 97 1,940.00
0000029 21/01/2015 WB & COMPANIA SERVICIOS EMPRESAF ASP  Compromisc S/. 2,667.60 2,667.60
091100010165 BEBIDA GASEOSA X 500 mL OSCURA 400.000000 1.420000 568.00 1.42 568.00
091100010168 BEBIDA GASEOSA X 410 MLAPROX. AMARILLA 850.000000 1.420000 1,207.00 1.42 1,207.00
091100020079 AGUAMINERAL SIN GAS X 625 mL CON LOGOTIPO 12.000000 1.050000 12.60 1.05 12.60
097900090085 KEKE DE VAINILLA X 90 g APROX. 400.000000 2.200000 880.00 22 880.00
0000030 22/01/2015 VILLA GAS S.R. LTDA. MC  Compromisc S/. 1,620.00 1,520.00
174200030016 GAS PROPANO X 45 KG - 12.000000 126.666659 1,520.00 126.666659 1,520.00
0000031 22/01/2015 QUINTO DAMIAN HERMANOS S.A.C ASP  Compromis¢ S/. 2,975.00 2,975.00
097900090099 HELADO DE LECHE X 200 g APROX 850.000000 3.500000 2,975.00 35 2,975.00
0000032 22/01/2015 INVERSIONES PUBLIMAGENES LUVED § ASP Compromisc¢ S/. 490.00 490.00
858500010033 BANDERANACIONAL CON ESCUDO 1.000000 150.000000 150.00 150 150.00
858500010036 BANDERAINSTITUCIONAL 1.000000 190.000000 190.00 190 190.00
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0000032 22/01/2015 INVERSIONES PUBLIMAGENES LUVED§ ASP Compromisc S/. 490.00 490.00
858500010221 BANDERA NACIONAL DE LANILLA 1.80 m X 2.20 m 1.000000 150.000000 150.00 150 150.00
0000033 26/01/2015 EMPRESA COMERCIALIZADORA SUITO¢ ASP Compromisc S/. 496.00 496.00
097900090025 BISCOCHO 400.000000 1.240000 496.00 124 496.00
0000034 26/01/2015 WB & COMPANIA SERVICIOS EMPRESAF ASP  Compromisc S/. 1,086.00 1,086.00
091100010168 BEBIDA GASEQSA X 410 ML APROX. AMARILLA 300.000000 1.420000 426.00 1.42 426.00
097900090085 KEKE DE VAINILLA X 80 g APROX. 300.000000 2.200000 660.00 22 660.00
0000035 26/01/2015 LABDEALERS MEDICA S.A.C. ADS Compromisc¢ S/. 12,720.00 12,720.00
354700010188 REACTIVO PARA ANALIZADOR HEMATOLOGICO DE 19 PARAMETROS - 6.000000 2120.000000 12,720.00 2120 12,720.00
0000036 26/01/2015 VILLA GAS S.R. LTDA. MC Compromis¢ S/. 1,620.00 1,520.00
174200030016 GAS PROPANO X 45 KG - 12.000000 126.666659 1,520.00 126.666659 1,520.00
0000037 26/01/2015 JWK REPRESENTACIONES GENERALES ASP Compromisc S/. 3,442.90 3,442.90
139200450026 SERVILLETA DE PAPEL DOBLADAEN 2 TIPO COCTEL X 400 150.000000 2.500000 375.00 25 375.00
169900090108 VASO DEACRILICO X 8 fl 0z 1000.000000 0.300000 300.00 03 300.00
169900180070 PLATO TENDIDO DE PLASTICO 1000.000000 1.130000 1,130.00 1.13 1,130.00
169900180086 PLATO DE ALUMINIO CON TAPA 400.000000 1.750000 700.00 1.75 700.00
169900210017 AJICERO DE PLASTICO CON TAPA 157 mL APROX. 200.000000 0.300000 60.00 0.3 60.00
169900430001 COPA DE VINO DESCARTABLE DE ACRILICO 1000.000000 0.530000 530.00 053 530.00
169900430016 VASO DESCARTABLE DE PLASTICO X 10 fl 0z 1500.000000 0.055000 82.50 0.055 82.50
169900430025 CUCHARITA DESCARTABLE 1200.000000 0.052000 62.40 0.052 62.40
169900430026 CUCHILLO DESCARTABLE 1200.000000 0.075000 90.00 0.075 90.00
169900430074 TENEDOR DESCARTABLE GRANDE 1200.000000 0.065000 78.00 0.065 78.00
501100040725 BOLSADE POLIETILENO 10 cm X 20 cm APROX. 10.000000 3.500000 35.00 35 35.00
0000038 26/01/2015 JWK REPRESENTACIONES GENERALES ASP Compromisc S/. 1,860.00 1,860.00
139200200267 JUEGO DE ASEQ PERSONAL (1 TOALLA DE BANO, 1 ESPONJA) X 2 PIEZAS 25.000000 28.000000 700.00 28 700.00
139200200268 JUEGO DE COLONIA X 100 mL Y CREMA DE AFEITAR X 200 mL PARA CABALLERO 11.000000 45.000000 495.00 45 495.00
139200200269 JUEGO DE COLONIA X 110 mL Y CREMA PARA CUERPO X 400 mL PARA DAMA 19.000000 35.000000 665.00 35 665.00
0000039 26/01/2015 L.C.V.DECORACIONES GENERALES E..F ASP Compromisc S/. 330.00 330.00
642900020332 CORTINA DE TAPASOL 1.000000 255.000000 255.00 255 256.00
642900110027 MANTEL DE BRAMANTE 1.000000 75.000000 75.00 75 75.00
0000040 29/01/2015 REPRESENTACIONES RAZANO DE NORI!' ASP Compromisc S/. 899.00 899.00
545000020244 SUSCRIPCION ANUAL A REVISTAACTUALIDAD GUBERNAMENTAL 1.000000 899.000000 899.00 899 899.00
0000041} 29/01/2015 REPRESENTACIONES RAZANO DE NORI' ASP Compromisc S/. 899.00 899.00
545000020244 SUSCRIPCION ANUAL A REVISTAACTUALIDAD GUBERNAMENTAL 1.000000 899.000000 899.00 899 899.00
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Mes : Enero 340,838.52
0000042 29/01/2015 REPRESENTACIONES RAZANO DE NORI' ASP  Compromisc S/. 160.00 160.00
541100054388 LIBRO LEY DE PRESUPUESTO DE LA REPUBLICA 2.000000 80.000000 160.00 80 160.00
0000043 30/01/2015 DISTRIBUIDORA VITAL AGUA SAC ASP Compromisc¢ S/. 756.00 756.00
091100070041 AGUADE MESASIN GAS X 20 L 60.000000 12.600000 756.00 12,6 756.00
0000044 30/01/2015 REPRESENTACIONES RAZANO DE NORI' ASP Compromisc S/. 215.00 215.00
715000010018 AGENDA GUBERNAMENTAL 2.000000 80.000000 160.00 80 160.00
715000010024 AGENDA SECRETARIAL 1.000000 56.000000 55.00 55 56.00
0000045 30/01/2015 REPRESENTACIONES RAZANO DE NORI | ASP Compromisc S/. 160.00 160.00
541100054388 LIBRO LEY DE PRESUPUESTO DE LA REPUBLICA 1.000000 80.000000 80.00 80 80.00
715000010018 AGENDA GUBERNAMENTAL 1.000000 80.000000 80.00 80 80.00
0000046 30/01/2015 REPRESENTACIONES RAZANO DE NORI | ASP  Compromisc S/. 899.00 899.00
545000020244 SUSCRIPCION ANUAL A REVISTAACTUALIDAD GUBERNAMENTAL 1.000000 899.000000 899.00 899 899.00
0000047 30/01/2015 MEDROCK CORPORATION SOCIEDAD Al LP Compromisc S/. 7,568.64 7,568.64
580500000002 CLONAZEPAM 500 UG TAB - 40000.000000 0.017400 2,436.00 0.0174 2.436.00
580500090003 CLONAZEPAM 2 mg TAB - 36000.000000 0.028100 1,011.60 0.0281 1,011.60
584800650001 CLORPROMAZINA CLORHIDRATO 100 MG TAB - 40000.000000 0.081199 3,247.96 0.081199 3,247.96
584900420001 MIRTAZAPINA 30 MG TAB - 6000.000000 0.145614 873.08 0.145614 873.08
0000048 30/01/2015 LABORATORIOS AMERICANOS S.A. LP Compromisc S/. 3,248.64 3,248.64
580500080001 CARBAMAZEPINA 200 MG TAB - 65000.000000 0.049979 3,248.64 0.049979 3,248.64
0000049 30/01/2015 LABORATORIOS AMERICANOS S.A. LP Compromis¢ S/. 177.48 177.48
584000180001 METFORMINA CLORHIDRATO 850 MG TAB - 4999.000000 0.035503 177.48 0.035503 177.48
0000050 30/01/2015 MEDIFARMA S.A LP  Compromisc S/. 48,089.30 48,089.30
584800620003 HALOPERIDOL DECANOATO 50 MG INY 1 ML - 2000.000000 17.547900 35,095.80 17.5479 35,095.80
584800690002 FLUFENAZINA DECANOATO O ENANTATO 25 MG/ML INY| - 1999.000000 6.500000 12,993.50 6.5 12,993.50
0000051 30/01/2015 PROVERSAL S.R.L. LP Compromisc S/. 1,092.70 1,092.70
584900320001 FLUOXETINA CLORHIDRATO 20 MG TAB - 50000.000000 0.021854 1,092.70 0.021854 1,092.70
0000052 30/01/2015 LABORATORIO AC FARMA S.A. LP Compromis¢ S/. 22,000.00 22,000.00
580500120008 VALPROATO SODICO 500 mg TAB - 00000.000000 0.220000 22,000.00 0.22 22,000.00
0000053 30/01/2015 INSTITUTO QUIMIOTERAPICO S.A. LP  Compromisc S/. 369.46 369.46
584900310001 AMITRIPTILINA 25 MG TAB - 5000.000000 0.073892 369.46 0.073892 369.46
0000054 30/01/2015 INSTITUTO QUIMIOTERAPICO S.A. LP  Compromisc S/. 40,000.00 40,000.00
584900480002 | /TIO CARBONATO 300 MG TAB - 50000.000000 0.800000 40,000.00 0.8 40,000.00
0000055 31/01/2015 REFASA S.A.C. LP Compromisc S/. 44,858.25 44,858.25
582700090002 BIPERIDENO CLORHIDRATO 2 mg TAB - 50000.000000 0.139833 34,958.25 0.139833 34,958.25
584800620002 HALOPERIDOL 10 mg TAB - 40000.000000 0.247500 9,900.00 0.2475 9,900.00
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0000056 31/01/2015 SODIMAC PERU SA. ASP  Compromisc S/. 4,581.80 4,581.80
791400010027 TOLDO PLASTIFICADO DE 3m X 3 m 2000000  2290.900000 4,581.80 2290.9 4,581.80
0000057 31/01/2015 VILLA GAS S.R. LTDA. MC Compromis¢ S/. 1,520.00 1,520.00
174200030016 GAS PROPANO X 45 KG - 12.000000 126.666659 1,520.00 126.666659 1,520.00
0000058 31/01/2015 FATIMA CIESA SRL ASP Compromisc S/. 1,668.00 1,668.00
169400290028 COLADOR DE ACERO INOXIDABLE DE 30 cm 6.000000 268.000000 1,608.00 268 1,608.00
169400290123 COLADOR DE ACERO INOXIDABLE CON MALLA DE METAL 20 cm DIAMETRO 4.000000 15.000000 60.00 15 60.00
0000059 31/01/2015 CM COMERCIALIZADORA E INVERSIONE LP Compromis¢ S/. 5,456.12 5,456.12
094100030013 PALTAFUERTE (AL PESO) 40.000000 2.800000 112.00 28 112.00
094100030014 PINA (AL PESO) 540.000000 0.700000 378.00 07 378.00
094100030015 PLATANO DE ISLA (AL PESO) 1840.000000 0.930000 1,711.20 0.93 1,711.20
094100030017 CARAMBOLA (AL PESO) 30.000000 1.166303 34.99 1.166303 34.99
094100030018 PAPAYA (AL PESO) 1206.000000 1.170000 1,411.02 1.17 1,411.02
094100030053 PERADE AGUA (AL PESO) 40.000000 2.799000 111.96 2.799 111.96
094100030152 MELON 590.000000 0.840000 495.60 0.84 495.60
094100030341 NARANJATANGELO (AL PESO) 40.000000 0.870000 34.80 0.87 34.80
094100030380 NARANJA VALENCIA 73.000000 1.030000 75.19 1.03 75.19
094100030401 SANDIA CALIDAD PRIMERA 1440.000000 0.675000 972.00 0.675 972.00
094100030405 MANZANA DELICIA CATEGORIA | 80.000000 1.492000 119.36 1.492 119.36

Total General

340,838.52




